CARSON VALLEY

“Land of Legends”

(OVENTS S)CHEDULE

Wednesday, June 4

All Day
8:00 AM
10:00 AM
4:00 PM

Friday, June 6
10:00 AM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM

Saturday, June 7
8:00 AM
8:30 PM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
8:00 PM

Sunday, June 8
8:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
5:00 PM

Tuesday, June 10

1:00 PM
4:00PM
6:30 PM

Wacky Wednesday - $5 Tickets for All Shows

Just A Drop In Farmer’s Market

Artist Gallery — Kristy Dial & Tina Forkner (through 06-27-25)
Golf Clinic: Get Out of the Rough

Chautauqua - "History of Chautauqua" by Debbe Nye
Family Clay Play: Owl Pinch Pots

Live Music: Miranda Rae Love

Live Cabaret Music: Joey Carmon

Douglas County Kids' Fishing Derby

Meditation and Mindfulness Sitting Group

Pat Hickey - Here & Hereafter

Family Day at the Carson Valley Museum & Cultural Center
Carson Valley Country Club Silent Auction

Live Music: Sean Hodge (1:00 PM) & Kilowatt Hours (6:00 PM)
Live Cabaret Music: Joey Carmon

Douglas County Kids' Fishing Derby

“Motion & Mimosas” Yoga

Live Music: The Sugarpine Bluegrass Band

Silversmithing Jewelry Workshop

Golf Clinic: Get Out of the Rough

Sunday Porch Party with Time Served

Painter Michael Brent Malley in the Carson Valley, Barns & Landmarks
Gertrude’s Garden Party

Genoa Concert on the Green - Woodstock Revisited

Coffee Tasting
Esmeralda Farmer’s Market
Square Dancing Class

Wednesday, June 11

All Day
8:00 AM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM

Wacky Wednesday - $5 Tickets for All Shows

Just A Drop In Farmer's Market

Golf Clinic: Get Out of the Bunker

Wine Tasting

Chautauqua - Mary Ann Jung portrays Grace O'Malley

Thursday, June 12

8:30 AM
10:00 AM
3:00PM
5:00 PM

Carson Valley Days Golf Tournament by CV Chamber of Commerce
Chautauqua Workshop

Pony Express Re-Ride

Live Music: Miranda Rae Love
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Carson Valley Cinemas (Minden)
Heritage Park (Gardnerville)
Copeland Gallery (Minden)

CV Golf Course (Gardnerville)

Dangberg Home Ranch (Minden)
HelloHandmade (Minden)

The Pink House (Genoa)

Carson Valley Inn (Minden)

Lampe Park (Gardnerville)

River Fork Ranch Preserve (Minden)
Dangberg Home Ranch (Minden)
CV Museum (Gardnerville)

The Club House (Gardnerville)

The Pink House (Genoa)

Carson Valley Inn (Minden)

Lampe Park (Gardnerville)

Daniel’s (Genoa)

The Pink House (Genoa)

Sierra Shadows Farm (Gardnerville)
CV Golf Course (Gardnerville)
Genoa Bar (Genoa)

Minden Mill Distilling (Minden)
Dangberg Home Ranch (Minden)
Genoa Town Park (Genoa)

Blind Dog Coffee (Minden)
Esmeralda Avenue (Minden)
Genoa Town Hall (Genoa)

Carson Valley Cinemas (Minden)
Heritage Park (Gardnerville)

CV Golf Course (Gardnerville)
Daniel’s (Genoa)

Dangberg Home Ranch (Minden)

CV Golf Course (Gardnerville)
Dangberg Home Ranch (Minden)
Mormon Station (Genoa)

The Pink House (Genoa)




Friday, June 13
10:00 AM

10:00 AM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

Chautauqua - David Woodruff portrays William Mutholland
Carson Valley Days Art Show

Live Music: Vigil & Hayes

Live Cabaret Music: Huckleberry Road

Saturday, June 14

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
8:00 PM

Sunday, June 15
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

Tuesday, June 17

1:00 PM
4:00PM
6:00 PM

Carson Valley Days Classic 5K

Carson Valley Days Parade

Carson Valley Days Art Show

Live Music: Josh

Meditation and Mindfulness Sitting Group

Blind Dog Coffee Lab Cupping - Father's Day Event
Gardnerville Farmer’s Market

Carson Valley Days Art Show - Artist’s Reception
Live Cabaret Music: Huckleberry Road

“Motion & Mimosas” Yoga

Carson Valley Days Arts Show

Live Music: Justin Eubanks

History Presentation - Tales from Our National Parks
Golf Clinic: Get Out of the Bunker

Sunday Porch Party with Moxy Ruckus

Coffee Tasting at the Blind Dog Coffee Lab
Esmeralda Farmer's Market
Monthly Meet & Make - Dad & Me

Wednesday, June 18

All Day
8:00 AM
4:00 PM
6:30 PM

Wacky Wednesday - $5 Tickets for All Shows

Just A Drop In Farmer's Market

Golf Clinic: Perfect Putts

Chautauqua - Bowen Lee portrays Anna May Wong

Thursday, June 19

12:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM

Friday, June 20
10:00 AM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

Neele Felting Class

Eddy Street “Americana Living” Pop-up

Main Street Gardnerville Third Thursday Wine Walk
Live Music: Fab Thirstdays with The Fab Lads
Concert - Old West Trio

Eddy Street “Americana Living” Pop-up

2025 Summer Concert Series - The Urban Renewal Project
Live Music: Josh

Carson Valley Inn Summer Concert - Lee Brice

Live Cabaret Music: Audioboxx (Before & After Lee Brice Concert)

Saturday, June 21

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

1:00 PM

Eddy Street “Americana Living” Pop-up

Mosaic Class

Mark McLaughlin - "True Tales from Tahoe"

Live Music: Morgan Mackenzie (1:00 PM) & Miranda Rae Love (6:00 PM)
Meditation and Mindfulness Sitting Group

Live Cabaret Music: Audioboxx

Dangberg Home Ranch (Minden)
CVIC Hall (Minden)

The Pink House (Genoa)

Carson Valley Inn (Minden)

Heritage Park (Gardnerville)
Minden to Gardnerville

CVIC Hall (Minden)

The Pink House (Genoa)

River Fork Ranch Preserve (Minden)
Blind Dog Coffee (Minden)

Eastern Sierra Feed (Gardnerville)
CVIC Hall (Minden)

Carson Valley Inn (Minden)

Daniel’s (Genoa)

CVIC Hall (Minden)

The Pink House (Genoa)
Minden Mill Distilling (Minden)
CV Golf Course (Gardnerville)
Genoa Bar (Genoa)

Blind Dog Coffee (Minden)
Esmeralda Avenue (Minden)
HelloHandmade (Minden)

Carson Valley Cinemas (Minden)
Heritage Park (Gardnerville)

CV Golf Course (Gardnerville)
Dangberg Home Ranch (Minden)

HelloHandmade (Minden)

Eddy St Vintage Market (Gardnerville)
Main Street (Gardnerville)

The Pink House (Genoa)

Dangberg Home Ranch (Minden)

Eddy St Vintage Market (Gardnerville)
Minden Park (Minden)

The Pink House (Genoa)

TJ)’s Corral (Minden)

Carson Valley Inn (Minden)

Eddy St Vintage Market (Gardnerville)
HelloHandmade (Minden)

Dangberg Home Ranch (Minden)

The Pink House (Genoa)

River Fork Ranch Preserve (Minden)
Carson Valley Inn (Minden)




Sunday, June 22
10:00 AM  Eddy Street “Americana Living” Pop-up Eddy St Vintage Market (Gardnerville)
11:00AM  “Motion & Mimosas” Yoga Daniel’s (Genoa)
11:00 AM  Kids Day Out by CV Flyte Heritage Park (Gardnerville)
11:00 AM Live Music: Arnold Mitchum The Pink House (Genoa)
1:00 PM  Golf Clinic: Perfect Puts CV Golf Course (Gardnerville)
2:00 PM  Sunday Porch Party with Big Red Genoa Bar (Genoa)

Carson Valley Inn 2025 Summer Concert Series
06.20.25 Lee Brice 8:00 PM TJ's Corral
06.26.25 Aaron Lewis 8:00 PM TJ's Corral
07.19.25 Parmalee 8:00 PM TJ's Corral
08.01.25 Jackson Dean 8:00 PM TJ's Corral
08.22.25 Lit & Fuel 8:00 PM TJ's Corral

Coming to Carson Valley
on November 8, 2025

FERRIS 50 ENDURANCE RUN 2025 Summer Concert Series at Minden Park
50-MILE * 50-KILOMETERS * 15-KILOMETERS 06.20.25 The Urban Renewal Project (Jazz, Hip-Hop, Soul)

More Inf h I isi " Jterrisfift d / 07.11.25 Gruve Nation (Motown, Blues & Funk)
ore Info at https://visitcarsonvalley.org/ferris-fifty-endurance-run 08.08.25 Beatles Flashback(Beatles Tribute)

08.29.25 Cripple Creek Band (Country, Americana, Bluegrass)
09.12.25 Miki Rae & The Hooligans (Reggae)

CARSON VALLEY DAYS - JUNE 12-15

Event Schedule Coming Soon!

SUPPORT OUR LODGING PARTNERS
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SILVER CITY




