

CARSON VALLE

"Land of Legends"

GVENTS SCHEDULE

Wednesday, June 4

All Day	Wacky Wednesday - \$5 Tickets for All Shows	Carson Valley Cinemas (Minden)
8:00 AM	Just A Drop In Farmer's Market	Heritage Park (Gardnerville)
10:00 AM	Artist Gallery – Kristy Dial & Tina Forkner (through 06-27-25)	Copeland Gallery (Minden)
4:00 PM	Golf Clinic: Get Out of the Rough	CV Golf Course (Gardnerville)

Friday, June 6

10:00 AM	Chautauqua - "History of Chautauqua" by Debbe Nye	Dangberg Home Ranch (Minden)
5:30 PM	Family Clay Play: Owl Pinch Pots	HelloHandmade (Minden)
6:00 PM	Live Music: Miranda Rae Love	The Pink House (Genoa)
8:00 PM	Live Cabaret Music: Joey Carmon	Carson Valley Inn (Minden)

Saturday, June 7

8:00 AM	Douglas County Kids' Fishing Derby	Lampe Park (Gardnerville)
8:30 PM	Meditation and Mindfulness Sitting Group	River Fork Ranch Preserve (Minden)
10:00 AM	Pat Hickey - Here & Hereafter	Dangberg Home Ranch (Minden)
11:00 AM	Family Day at the Carson Valley Museum & Cultural Center	CV Museum (Gardnerville)
11:00 AM	Carson Valley Country Club Silent Auction	The Club House (Gardnerville)
1:00 PM	Live Music: Sean Hodge (1:00 PM) & Kilowatt Hours (6:00 PM)	The Pink House (Genoa)
8:00 PM	Live Cabaret Music: Joey Carmon	Carson Valley Inn (Minden)

Sunday, June 8

ay, Julie o		
8:00 AM	Douglas County Kids' Fishing Derby	Lampe Park (Gardnerville)
11:00 AM	"Motion & Mimosas" Yoga	Daniel's (Genoa)
11:00 AM	Live Music: The Sugarpine Bluegrass Band	The Pink House (Genoa)
12:00 PM	Silversmithing Jewelry Workshop	Sierra Shadows Farm (Gardnerville)
1:00 PM	Golf Clinic: Get Out of the Rough	CV Golf Course (Gardnerville)
2:00 PM	Sunday Porch Party with Time Served	Genoa Bar (Genoa)
2:00 PM	Painter Michael Brent Malley in the Carson Valley, Barns & Landmarks	Minden Mill Distilling (Minden)
2:00 PM	Gertrude's Garden Party	Dangberg Home Ranch (Minden)
5:00 PM	Genoa Concert on the Green – Woodstock Revisited	Genoa Town Park (Genoa)

Tuesday, June 10

1:00 PM	Coffee Tasting	Blind Dog Coffee (Minden)
4:00 PM	Esmeralda Farmer's Market	Esmeralda Avenue (Minden)
6:30 PM	Square Dancing Class	Genoa Town Hall (Genoa)

Wednesday, June 11

All Day	Wacky Wednesday - \$5 Tickets for All Shows	Carson Valley Cinemas (Minden)
,		, ,
8:00 AM	Just A Drop In Farmer's Market	Heritage Park (Gardnerville)
4:00 PM	Golf Clinic: Get Out of the Bunker	CV Golf Course (Gardnerville)
5:00 PM	Wine Tasting	Daniel's (Genoa)
6:30 PM	Chautauqua - Mary Ann Jung portrays Grace O'Malley	Dangberg Home Ranch (Minden)

Thursday, June 12

8:30 AM	Carson Valley Days Golf Tournament by CV Chamber of Commerce	CV Golf Course (Gardnerville)
10:00 AM	Chautauqua Workshop	Dangberg Home Ranch (Minden)
3:00 PM	Pony Express Re-Ride	Mormon Station (Genoa)
5:00 PM	Live Music: Miranda Rae Love	The Pink House (Genoa)









Friday, June 13				
10:00 AM	Chautauqua - David Woodruff portrays William Mulholland	Dangberg Home Ranch (Minden)		
10:00 AM	Carson Valley Days Art Show	CVIC Hall (Minden)		
6:00 PM	• ,			
8:00 PM	Live Cabaret Music: Huckleberry Road	Carson Valley Inn (Minden)		
Saturday, June 1	4			
8:00 AM	Carson Valley Days Classic 5K	Heritage Park (Gardnerville)		
9:00 AM	Carson Valley Days Parade	Minden to Gardnerville		
10:00 AM	Carson Valley Days Art Show	CVIC Hall (Minden)		
1:00 PM	Live Music: Josh	The Pink House (Genoa)		
1:30 PM	Meditation and Mindfulness Sitting Group	River Fork Ranch Preserve (Minden)		
1:30 PM	Blind Dog Coffee Lab Cupping - Father's Day Event	Blind Dog Coffee (Minden)		
4:00 PM	Gardnerville Farmer's Market	Eastern Sierra Feed (Gardnerville)		
5:00 PM		CVIC Hall (Minden)		
8:00 PM	Live Cabaret Music: Huckleberry Road	Carson Valley Inn (Minden)		
Sunday, June 15				
11:00 AM	"Motion & Mimosas" Yoga	Daniel's (Genoa)		
11:00 AM	Carson Valley Days Arts Show	CVIC Hall (Minden)		
11:00 AM	Live Music: Justin Eubanks	The Pink House (Genoa)		
1:00 PM	History Presentation – Tales from Our National Parks	Minden Mill Distilling (Minden)		
1:00 PM	Golf Clinic: Get Out of the Bunker	CV Golf Course (Gardnerville)		
2:00 PM	Sunday Porch Party with Moxy Ruckus	Genoa Bar (Genoa)		
Tuesday, June 17				
1:00 PM	Coffee Tasting at the Blind Dog Coffee Lab	Blind Dog Coffee (Minden)		
4:00 PM	Esmeralda Farmer's Market	Esmeralda Avenue (Minden)		
6:00 PM	Monthly Meet & Make - Dad & Me	HelloHandmade (Minden)		
Wednesday, Jun				
All Day	Wacky Wednesday - \$5 Tickets for All Shows	Carson Valley Cinemas (Minden)		
8:00 AM	Just A Drop In Farmer's Market	Heritage Park (Gardnerville)		
4:00 PM	Golf Clinic: Perfect Putts	CV Golf Course (Gardnerville)		
6:30 PM	Chautauqua - Bowen Lee portrays Anna May Wong	Dangberg Home Ranch (Minden)		
Thursday, June 1				
12:00 PM	Neele Felting Class	HelloHandmade (Minden)		
4:00 PM	Eddy Street "Americana Living" Pop-up	Eddy St Vintage Market (Gardnerville)		
4:30 PM	Main Street Gardnerville Third Thursday Wine Walk	Main Street (Gardnerville)		
5:00 PM	Live Music: Fab Thirstdays with The Fab Lads	The Pink House (Genoa)		
6:30 PM	Concert - Old West Trio	Dangberg Home Ranch (Minden)		
Friday, June 20				
10:00 AM	Eddy Street "Americana Living" Pop-up	Eddy St Vintage Market (Gardnerville)		
6:00 PM	2025 Summer Concert Series - The Urban Renewal Project	Minden Park (Minden)		
6:00 PM	Live Music: Josh	The Pink House (Genoa)		
8:00 PM	Carson Valley Inn Summer Concert - Lee Brice	TJ's Corral (Minden)		
	Live Cabaret Music: Audioboxx (Before & After Lee Brice Concert)	Carson Valley Inn (Minden)		
Saturday, June 2				
10:00 AM	Eddy Street "Americana Living" Pop-up	Eddy St Vintage Market (Gardnerville)		
10:00 AM	Mosaic Class	HelloHandmade (Minden)		
10:00 AM	Mark McLaughlin - "True Tales from Tahoe"	Dangberg Home Ranch (Minden)		
1:00 PM	Live Music: Morgan Mackenzie (1:00 PM) & Miranda Rae Love (6:00 PM)	The Pink House (Genoa)		
2:30 PM	Meditation and Mindfulness Sitting Group	River Fork Ranch Preserve (Minden)		
8:00 PM	Live Cabaret Music: Audioboxx	Carson Valley Inn (Minden)		
	isit Carson Valley	Tourism Matters		
	CARCONNALIEV			







Sunday, June 22

10:00 AM Eddy Street "Americana Living" Pop-up Eddy St Vintage Market (Gardnerville) 11:00 AM "Motion & Mimosas" Yoga Daniel's (Genoa) 11:00 AM Kids Day Out by CV Flyte Heritage Park (Gardnerville) 11:00 AM Live Music: Arnold Mitchum The Pink House (Genoa) 1:00 PM Golf Clinic: Perfect Puts CV Golf Course (Gardnerville) 2:00 PM Sunday Porch Party with Big Red Genoa Bar (Genoa)

	Ca	rson Valley Inn 2025 Sumr	ner Concert Ser	ies
	06.20.25	Lee Brice	8:00 PM	TJ's Corral
CARSON*VALLEY	06.26.25	Aaron Lewis	8:00 PM	TJ's Corral
INN	07.19.25	Parmalee	8:00 PM	TJ's Corral
LASIND	08.01.25	Jackson Dean	8:00 PM	TJ's Corral
	08.22.25	Lit & Fuel	8:00 PM	TJ's Corral



Coming to Carson Valley on November 8, 2025

FERRIS 50 ENDURANCE RUN

50-MILE * 50-KILOMETERS * 15-KILOMETERS

More Info at https://visitcarsonvalley.org/ferris-fifty-endurance-run/



2025 Summer Concert Series at Minden Park

06.20.25	The Urban Renewal Project (Jazz, Hip-Hop, Soul)
07.11.25	Gruve Nation (Motown, Blues & Funk)
08.08.25	Beatles Flashback (Beatles Tribute)
08.29.25	Cripple Creek Band (Country, Americana, Bluegrass)
09.12.25	Miki Rae & The Hooligans (Reggae)



CARSON VALLEY DAYS – JUNE 12-15

Event Schedule Coming Soon!

SUPPORT OUR LODGING PARTNERS























